Race No

182
229
179
187
156
223
158
178
167
217
153
180
216
193
202
219
251
195
204
189
157
232
224
227
174
247
170
254
235
213
239
218
257
176
253
242
241
211
203
190
236
259
225
228
243
263
191
226
267
248
220
238

270
274
268
271
272
273
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English Name

Course A - Male Adult
Erich Felbabel

Michal Bucek

Wong KA MING

Tai Tak Wah

Chan Lok Ki, Rocky
Lam Kam Ching

Leung Ka Lun

Ho Siu Lun

LamTsz Wai

Wong Kin, Kenny
Wong Ho Him

Li Chun Pong

Yeung Yam Ho

Luke Fletcher

Chiu Kok Fu

Tong Chi Hung Philip
Li Ka Wo

Leung Ching Fai Frankie
Yip Shing Yan

Wah Lun, Alain

Hui Ka Cheong

Lee Ying Ho

Lau Siu Kan

Sung Yan Wah

James Whitman

Wong Kwok Wah

Lok Lam Fung

Ma Yuk Fu

Hon Min

Pang See Kit,Alwy

Ho Chak

Chan Chik Kin

Chan Ho Kee

Yeung Ka Ming, Ivan
Chau Ho Ming

Ho Tak Ming

Poon Kwok Wing

Lee Yiu Ming

Yip Ho Ming

Wong Yat Leung, David
Wang Zhe Shen, Julius
Leung Chi Hung, Nelson
Miu Chung Kin

Tsang Chung Ming
Chung Lui Hung, Lawrence
Tsoi Hon Kuen

Poon Wai On

Mok King Kuen

lan Brownlee

Lam Chi Wing

Chau Chak Wai

Chan Ka Keung

Course A - Female Adult
Mak So Ning, Tania

Lui Shuk Han, Karen
Stephanie Bina

Wong Suet Fan

Lam Lai Po

Lee King Chui, Connie

Course B - Male Junior

Total

01:15:40
01:19:01
01:20:36
01:22:52
01:24:39
01:25:30
01:25:45
01:26:20
01:27:22
01:28:16
01:28:30
01:28:41
01:29:00
01:29:12
01:29:51
01:30:46
01:32:00
01:32:32
01:32:53
01:33:17
01:33:25
01:33:37
01:33:41
01:34:09
01:34:26
01:34:44
01:35:16
01:35:45
01:35:48
01:36:14
01:36:24
01:37:58
01:38:55
01:39:15
01:39:40
01:40:35
01:41:24
01:42:24
01:43:55
01:44:11
01:44:51
01:46:00
01:46:14
01:46:54
01:51:22
01:51:54
01:53:52
01:57:26
02:03:47
02:06:11
02:06:48
02:06:54

01:31:41
01:34:32
01:47:05
01:50:11
01:50:41
01:52:31

Pos

52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
a4
43
42
41
40
39
38
1
36
35
34
33
1
31
30
29
28
27
26
1
24
23
1
1
1
19
1
1
1
15
1
1
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Club

Tritons Triathlon Club

Sonic Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Tung Chung Triathlon Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Tung Chung Triathlon Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Tung Chung Triathlon Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association

Tung Chung Triathlon Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sonic Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Tung Chung Triathlon Association



30
39
33
35
28
34
32
29
27
46
54

56
71
90
89
77
78
81
94
47
66
68
64
69
67
82
91
79
80
88

95
96
38

97
98

101
49

107

111
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Lau Chak Fung
Wong WAI TUNG
Tang Ho Fai, Jeffrey
Tong Lai Hin

Chow Yat Sing, Kinson
Wong Ho Kan

Mok Wai Lun

Kun Chi Hin

Au Chi Hin

Li Cheuk Ki

Kwong Lok Man

Course B - Male Adult
Wan Zhen Hao

Tsoi Chun Ming

Wan Shu Wah
WongTAK WAH, EDWARD
Wong Chung Man

Lam Kin Fai, Leo

Ma Chi Po

Cheung Man Kwong
Ho Wing Tung

Chu Kwok Leung
Wong Hon Wei

Yung Leong Sang

Hui Sze Yuen

Man Ka Kee

Lee Kit, Faye

Wan Ting Yiu, Ricky
Chau Sai Ho

Chow Sai Kin

Suen Chung yin

Course B - Female Junior
Chan On Ki

Chan Lok Yi

Leung Wing Hin

Course B - Female Adult
Lui Lai-han Dennex

Chan MAN MEI

Course C - Male Junior (Mountain Bike)

Chan Kam Po
Chau Man Kei

Course C - Male Adult (Mountain Bike)

Chung Kwok Wing

Course C - Female Junior (Mountain Bike)

Wong Lok Ching, Jacinta

00:48:05
00:50:03
00:52:00
00:52:17
00:53:36
00:54:16
00:54:34
00:55:03
01:01:40
01:02:11
01:03:46

00:47:31
00:49:43
00:53:04
00:53:12
00:56:23
00:56:26
00:56:26
00:58:08
01:00:01
01:00:40
01:01:24
01:01:34
01:02:36
01:06:10
01:06:27
01:07:02
01:09:51
01:11:22
01:17:59

00:59:51
00:59:59
01:05:36

01:01:45
01:08:18

01:09:16
01:10:34

01:10:16

01:14:00
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Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association

Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
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